CONFIDENTIAL

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

## WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License #_4058	API No. 15 - 135-24509-0000
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	County: Ness
Address: PO Box 399 170' S & 90'	
City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846	2150 feet from S (N) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA 100 0.7 1000	750 feet from E ) W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Scott Corsair	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (785_) 398-2270	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Petromark Drilling, LLC	Lease Name: Schwartz-Jordan Well #. 1
License: 33323	Field Name:
Wellsite Geologist: Scott Corsair	Producing Formation: Mississippian
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2285' Kelly Bushing: 2291'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4434' Plug Back Total Depth: NA
✓ Oil SWD Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 223 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1488 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1488
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 150 sx cmt.
Well Name:	ALT II WHIM 11-13-06
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 47,000 ppm Fluid volume 745 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used evaporation
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
8/18/06 8/26/06 9/22/06  Spud Date or Recompletion Date  Spud Date or Recompletion Date  Date Reached TD Recompletion Date or Recompletion Date	Lease Name: License No.: Quarter Sec Twp S. R
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, or or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regular herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Scill (09 /	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Petroleum Engineer Date: 11/7/2006	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 7th day of November	If Denied, Yes Date:
19_2006	Wireline Log Received
Barriag Miroso)	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: 9/7/10	UIC Distribution RECEIVED
Date Commission Expires:	KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

NOTARY PUBLIC OF KARLISS
BERNICE MOORE
My Appt. Exp. 2/1//0

NOV 0 9 2006

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Operator Name: Am	nerican Warrior, I	nc.		Lease	Name:	Schwartz-Jor	dan	Well #:		
Sec. 33 Twp.	19 s. R. 21	East	✓ West	County	Nes	\$				
INSTRUCTIONS: Si tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	g and shut s if gas to	-in pressures, surface test, a	whether sh long with fi	ut-in pre	essure reached	static level, hydro	ostatic pressure	es, bottom t	nole
Drill Stem Tests Take		<b>√</b> Y	es 🗌 No		Įν	og Formati	on (Top), Depth a	and Datum	Sar	mple
Samples Sent to Ge		□ Y	es 🗹 No		Nam Anh	e ydrite		Тор 1510	Dat +78	
Cores Taken		□ Y	es 📝 No		Cha	•		2414	-12	
Electric Log Run		<b>√</b> Y			Hee			3792	-12	
(Submit Copy)								3838		
List All E. Logs Run:					Lans	•			-15	
			<u> </u>			Scott		4330	-20	
Dual Induction, I	Neutron/Density,	MICTO &	Sonic		1	rokee		4346	-20	-
					1	sissippian		4415	-21	24
					TD			4434	-21	43
		Repo		RECORD	✓ No	ew Used ermediate, produc	tion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Siz	te Casing	Weig Lbs.	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Addi	l Percent tives
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	. ( 5.5.7	23		223'	common			3% CC
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		15.5		4432'	EA-2	150		
		,	ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SOI	JEEZE RECORI	)			
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks				Percent Additives	}	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	1488'-surf.	SMD		150					······································	
		ļ		1						
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Pe				cture, Shot, Cemer mount and Kind of M		rd	Depth
4	4417.5-23.5 &	1423.5-4	433.5							
TUBING RECORD 2	Size 3/8"	Set At 4428'		Packer A	At	Liner Run	Yes 🗸 No	)		
Date of First, Resumed 9/22/06	d Production, SWD or E	inhr.	Producing Met	nod [	Flowin	g 📝 Pumpi	ng 🗌 Gas L	ift 🗌 Oth	er (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il 40	Bbls.	. Gas	Mcf	Wat Trac		Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETION	I			Production Inte	rval			
Vented Sold			Open Hole	✓ Perf	. 🔲	Dually Comp.	Commingled .	4417.5-443		
(If vented, S	iumit ACO-18.)		Other (Spec	ifv)				4432-4434	(open nok	<b>3)</b>



WELL/PROJECT NO.

LEASE

SERVICE LOCATIONS

CUARCE TO:		
CHARGE TO:  MERITAN WAR	ling zuc.	WCC a
ADDRESS		
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION TICKET 10827

DATE

NOV 0 9 2006

CONSERVATION DIVISION
STATE CITY WICHTA, KS

PAGE OF 1

OWNER

1. PESS CON V	<b>b</b>	# #		( )	eril	JARTZ-JURDAJ	25.36		Z.S					9.5-06	.	SAME		
2.		TICKET TYPE C SERVICE D SALES	CONTRACT				RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED	DELIVERED T			OF	RDER NO.				
3. WELL TYPE						TEGORY JOB F	PURPOSE		1 6	WELL PERMIT			WE	WELL LOCATION				
4. OTL						1	COMUTE PORT CO	suse_				-	0	A223°, Ks- 3	£ 6	ZW.ZW		
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRU	CTIONS							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTIN				ACCOUNTING	G DF		DESCRIPTION				QTY. U/M QTY. U			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	ŗ		
575			1			MILEAGE 104	· .			20				<del></del>	99	80	100	
<u> </u>						PUMP STANKE					POE	· .		850		850	1	
105	·					PORT COULD OF	Noor New				208			400	: 1	400	1	
															$\Box$		T	
330			1			בשנדר חטנה שם	GRALATE YTE			150	1282			13	25	1987	<b>S</b>	
276			ŧ			FINE		SO	28			9	25	62	30			
390			1			D-A22		·		1	GAL			32	00	32	83	
<b>581</b>			1			SERVICE CHARGE C			200	516			1	10	λλο	00		
<u> </u>			1	·····		CAME				19970	1025	199.7	200	1	00	199	70	
							····									·	<u> </u>	
		<del></del>	_ _								-	· .			$\sqcup$		<u> </u>	
<del></del>					<u> </u>		·				i	ee I UN-	DIS-		Щ		<del> </del>	
LEGAL TERMS:		-	_	-		REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	OUR		RVEY AGREE DECIDED A			AGREE	PAGE TOTA	- '	i		
the terms and con-					' I	I VICTALL 1.7 V	TIMEITI IO.	WITHO	OUT BREAK	DOWN?					$\dashv$	3831	170	
but are not limited			INDEMI	WIIY, and	1			MET Y	IDERSTOO	S?				·			!	
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU		~~	100 70		_	SWIFT SER	RVICES, INC.		ERVICE WA	NS HOUT DELAY?							<u> </u>	
START OF WORK OR DE	LIVERY OF GOODS	JOMER'S AGENT PE	RIOR TO			PO B	OX 466	WE OP	ERATED T	HE EQUIPMENT JOB			†		ı	•	1	
X .  DATE SIGNED  TIME SIGNED  9-5-06  O930  DAM.								SATISF	FACTORILY	?			].	TAX			i	
					$\exists$		Y, KS 67560	ARE Y	OU SATISFI	ED WITH OUR PES		) NO					1	
					785-798-2300					TOMER DID NO			<del></del>	TOTAL				
***		CUSTON	IER ACCE	EPTANCE (	) OF MA	TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby a	cknowledges r				·	nis ticket					
SWIFT OPERATOR	¥ %_				PROVA										(	Thank I	Youl	
n Wass	الهود الأليا															Limit I	wu:	

SWIFT Services, Inc. DATE 9-5-06 JOB LÖG WELL NO. SCHWETZ - JUDDAN JOB TYPE TICKET NO. CUSTOMER COMENT PORT COLUM 10227 KE SEISSON LASSAMA PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) CHART NO. VOLUME (BBL) IGAL) RATE (BPM) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TIME TUBING CASING T C 0930 LUTAJOJ LO 278×5/2 PORT COLUR . 1488 0955 1000 PET TEST CASONG - HELD opal fort column and rate 350 1000 4 83 500 MIX COMENT 150 SUB SUB 1005 DESPLACE COMMY 1035 550 CLOSE PORT COLUR - PSTTEST - HELD 1000 1040 CARLLANDS 12 SKS CEMENT TO PET 3 h MASS STANDARD STE P LVA GOV 1053 20 WASH YEUCK PULL TOOL 1130 JUB COMPLETE THAY YOUT WALL BUSTY SINUE RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION NOV 0 9 2006 CONSERVATION DIVISION

WICHITA, KS



CHARGE TO: AMERICAL WARRIOR THE CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 12

**TICKET** 10639

NOV 0 9 2006

DACE

Services, Inc.							co	NSERVA	TION DIVI	ISION		1	1 2			
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. X. S. C. C. Y.	(VE	WELL/PROJECT			Sch	marta-Jordan	COUNTY/PARISH  RIG NAME/NO	STATE	CITY		MIA, NO		8-26-0	1	NER SAME	
2. CONTRACTOR  SERVICE  SALES  PETOOR						EL DOLG. " I	RIG NAME/NU.	VIA	DELIVERED T よっし WELL PERMIT	_OTTA_	)		ORDER NO.			
4. REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRU				USTOMME	51/2" LONGSTRI	کار	WELL PERMIT	NO.		- 1	BAZZZING - 3E, 61/2 S, WS			
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING REFERENCE PART NUMBER LOC ACCT					G DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	Tua	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
<u> </u>			١			MILEAGE " JOY				me	QIT.	UM		ယ	8,	0,00
578		<del> </del>	1		<u> </u>	PUMP STRUCCE				308		184	1250	7		000
221 -			1	<del></del>	_	Lique VII		2	GAL	,		2.1	900	5	يامن	
<u> 281</u>			-   }		-	MUDELUSH			ౖ≲య	GAL		 		75	37:	500
402		-			-	CAMPALOTES	6	SA	5/2	*	90	$\infty$		7 00		
103		<del> </del>	1	,,	-	CEMENT BASKE		er e	24 Table 1	EA.	•	<u> </u>	230	loo	460	2/80
<u>404</u> 406				·- ·- ·-	-	PORT COILLE	700 97 #	t de la companya de La companya de la co	1	SA	<del> </del>	FT	2100		2100	
10h						WICH DOWN	SHOE W/ Fell o	. ^		54	<del></del>	-	210	1		000
419						ROTATON HEAD	1	[A]		 	250			<u>) လ</u>		
			11			ROTATED HINGS	KAINC			208			250	00	250	200
						Free Cont	maration Page								2545	1,00
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include,				.		YMENT TO:	SUR OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAKI WE UNDERSTOOD	PERFORMED	AGRE	E DECIDED	DIS- AGRE	PAGE TOTA	AL	7932		
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.  MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO						SWIFT SERVICES, INC. MET YOUR NEEDS OUR SERVICE WATER										' 
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS					,	P.O. BO NESS CITY	IE EQUIPMENT JOB				TAX			   		
DATE SIGNED	>6	9:00		□ A.M. ¥⊒ P.M.		785-79	1	OMER DID NOT			TOTAL		1			
		CUSTOM	ER ACCE	PTANCE C	F MA	TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby acknowledge	ledges receipt of th	e materials an	d services	listed on th	us ticket				4

SWIFT OPERATOR SHIPLE

APPROVAL

Thank You!



## TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 10639

CONTRIBUTION TOTAL

PO Box 466 School Touts DATE Ness City, KS 67560 CUSTOMER AMERICAN WARRIOR TAC 8-26-06 Off: 785-798-2300 UNIT ACCOUNTING AMOUNT TIME SECONDARY REFERENCE/ DESCRIPTION PRICE UM OTY. AGCT REFERENCE PART NUMBER roc DF 1500,00 10,00 STAJBALL COMUK FA-2 325 47150 281.00 FLOCIL 276 150100 750 Ws CALT 223 30,00 210,00 700 CALSTAL 284 284100 4100 711485 CTR-1 285 32 00 1 646 B. Ack 290 RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION NOV 0 9 2006 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS **CUBIC FEET** SERVICE CHARGE 165,00 150 581 MUEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT TON MILES LOADED MILES 156159 156.59 100 583

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 8-28-06 PAGE NO.

	eaaw Lau			B		LEASE HED C		JOB TYPE SIZ LONGSTRENG TICKET NO. 10639
IART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME ((BBL) GAL)	PUMPS T	c	PRESSURE TUBING	(PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	10:00							on rowwn
	7.5				_			
	10:45				_			STARY 5'h" CASOUC ZU WILL
					$\dashv$			
								m- 4435 sir. 4432
					_		· · · · · ·	M- 4434 51/2 /FT
		·	-		_			ss- 4 a.53
		<u> </u>			$\dashv$		4	CATTEN 2005- 12,3,4,5,71
				-	_			CMT B.KTS- 4, 72
					_			PORT COLUR = 72 TOP 37# /4/88
	a. t							
	Olke							DROP BALL - CORCURATE ROTAT
			ļ	-				
	03:01		اگ		<u>/</u>			PUMP 500 GAZ MUSTRUSH
•								
			20		~			PUMP 20 BEES KEL FLUSH
			4					PUC RH
					_			
			36		<u>~</u>			MK COMET - 150 W SA-2
								LIAM OF AMPLIENCE
								WASH OUT PUMP. LEWES 36
								RECORDE LAWAR DOWN PLUC
	-		0		~			DESPACE PIUG
						<u> </u>		
								SHUT OFF ROTATELL
	A 3'4							
	0315	***************************************	107			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1500	PUS DOWN - PST UP WATH EN PIUG
			0					
			Ne side			,	OK	RECEIVED RECEIVED
							-	KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS
	-		<u> </u>					WASH UP TRUCK NOV 0 9 2006
	et co							CONSERVATION DIVISION
	4:00		-	<u> </u>		•		JOB COMPLETE WICHITY, KS
	l I		<u> </u>	.			I.	TUNK YOU  - ) LEADER DUSTY & ROB

## ALLIEL CEMENTING CJ., INC. 23833 Federal Tax I.D.#

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31

SERVICE POINT:

RUSS	SELL, KA	NSAS 670	000		••	Circo	Tiend
	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE OF CH	33	19	du	Ruas Ins	\$,50	<b>POUNTY</b>	STATEC
MEASE 1/2	WELL#		LOCATION	1 -11 -11	- 11/	1	1/2
OLD OR NEW (C	ircle one)		-/ C13:402	+ which he	E Millatite	71-850	المستسلم
			Janouth 1	vest unti	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<b>-</b>	
CONTRACTOR	$\supset_{I}$			OWNER	Emerican Ca	1	
TYPE OF JOB		merk.			x merican CL	arion	
HOLE SIZE	) included	- Pape T.I	D	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE	3/7/3	DE	EPTH DA	_ AMOUNT O	RDERED /	Est Collin	
TUBING SIZE 2			EPTH OND	- <del>c/. 4 .,</del>	(70 Gel	Zar Corrin	7.57 0 70
DRILL PIPE			EPTH		10 year		
TOOL			EPTH	_			
PRES. MAX	.,		INIMUM	_ COMMON_		@	
MEAS. LINE		SE	IOE JOINT	POZMIX _	The state of the s	@	
CEMENT LEFT II	N CSG.	PRIVITA	10)	_ GEL		@	
PERFS.		<del>' '</del>	L .w.	CHLORIDE		@	
DISPLACEMENT	13±	<del>RP1</del>		_ ASC	·	@	
	ÊQ	UIPMEN'	Γ		L	@	
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	TER~ /				@	_
# /:-	HELPER			***************************************			
BULK-TRUCK	11221			<u> </u>		_ @	
# 2/2	DRIVER	VA				@	
BULKTRUCK		600	94			@	
#	DRIVER			LIANIDI INC		@	
	O. C. V. V. S. C. V.			<ul><li>HANDLING</li><li>MILEAGE _</li></ul>		@	
	D.T.	NAADIZO.		MILEAGE _			÷
	KE	MARKS:				TOTAI	
7	11	/-	- 55 to 150 =	<del>-</del>		<b>1</b>	350
Picor bot				· ·	SERV	iCE	
THE THE PARTY OF T	CONC 10	Constant a	· Massler -	-			<b>32</b>
CENTURY 10	( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( (	J17 62 7 3	(0.5560)	_ DEPTH OF J	OB		<u> </u>
Pley down	4 2 3 3 G	. · . · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_ PUMP TRUC	CK CHARGE		
1 (5) 10071		PIC			TAGE	@	
			1	_ MILEAGE _		@	
			Tranks	<ul> <li>MANIFOLD</li> </ul>		@	
				-		@	
CHARGE TO:		11		-			
- Caronara	mucco	an Cho	vuoi		:	TOTAI	· 
STREET		_^		<del>-</del> .		•	
CITY	S'	ГАТЕ	ZIP	~d* 	**************************************	or electron del	. TOPS
					PLUG & FLOA	I EQUIPME	N'I'
				1.05/	<del>/ 1                                   </del>	_@	<u> </u>
				10.80	Massy		
To Allied Cemer	iting Co.,	Inc.					The second secon
	_		ementing equipment			@	· ·
and furnish ceme	-				RECEIVED		
		-	The above work was		RPORATION COMMISSI	ON .	
			n of owner agent or	N	OV 0 9 2006	· TOTAI	L
			nd the "TERMS ANI				•
CONDITIONS"			•		ERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	_ ·	
COMPITIONS	noted on	and rever	ac aluc.		ARGE		
				TOTAL CHA	MOL	***************************************	
				DISCOUNT		IF PA	ID IN 30 DAY
					s <b>i.</b>	e I	٠
SIGNATURE		10 ×	٠١.	•	,		
-C	<del>= 283</del>	15	2001		DDINIT	ED NAME	
		1	•	* **	1 1/11/1	- 11 BAVEE	